First Name
Luke
Ronald
Cara
Jack
Jason
Nicole
Martin
David
Amanda
Jeanine
Bryan
George,
Joyce
Matthew
Denise
Dianne
Alexia
Brenda
Heidi
Sarah
Michael
Nicole
Silky
Marisa
Bill
Janna
Rachel

First Name

Jared
Susan
Danuta
Joe
Mike
Kristin
Jennifer
Sharon
Andrew
Gina

Fred Howard 5K Results

Fred Howard 5K, 10K Results
1/16/2021

Last Name

Gender

Barham
Haney
Emura

De Leeuw
Holloway

Tillman

Meehan

Strauss

Johnson

Manovill

Barham
Kubelik
Fisher

Sandonato
De Leeuw

Schultz

Snider
Sandonato
Tooke
Kidder
Knettel Jr
Dalton

Sullivan
Nutter
Welch

Black
MacDonald

Last Name
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Age
14

63
46
50
29
26
74
70
26
34
47
77
71
41
62
69
19
49
54
30
44
40
76
44
83
48
47

Fred Howard 10K Results

Gender

Rose
Swartz Allen
Kubelik
Daigneault
Trott
Campogni
Catanzaro
Horgan
Gehling
Gehling

M

F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F

Age
21

54
72
60
67
37
42
33
36
33

Finish Time

00:21:14
00:27:46
00:30:12
00:31:13
00:31:22
00:31:26
00:31:58
00:32:47
00:33:15
00:33:18
00:35:34
00:35:58
00:37:05
00:37:13
00:41:38
00:43:56
00:44:50
00:45:04
00:46:17
00:50:57
00:52:55
00:52:55
00:53:38
00:57:02
00:59:50
1:04:53
1:04:53

Finish Time

0:40:33
1:04:33
1:06:08
1.07:47
1:13:03
1:16:43
1:25:50
1:31:37
1:51:15
1:51:15

Award
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 25 - 29
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 70 - 79
2nd Place Male 70 - 79
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Male 45 - 49
3rd Place Male 70 - 79
1st Place Female 70 - 79
1st Place Male 40 - 44
1st Place Female 60 - 64
1st Place Female 65 - 69
1st Place Female 15 - 19
1st Place Female 45 - 49
1st Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Female 30 - 34
2nd Place Male 40 - 44
1st Place female 40 - 44
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 80 - 89
2nd Place Female 45 - 49
3rd Place Female 45 - 49

Award

1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall

3rd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Female 30 - 34

1st Place Male 35 - 39
2nd Place Female 30 - 34



