Fred Howard 5K, 10K Results 1/16/2021

Fred Howard 5K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Award</u>
Luke	Barham	M	14	00:21:14	1st Place Male Overall
Ronald	Haney	M	63	00:27:46	2nd Place Male Overall
Cara	Emura	F	46	00:30:12	1st Place Female Overall
Jack	De Leeuw	M	50	00:31:13	3rd Place Male Overall
Jason	Holloway	M	29	00:31:22	1st Place Male 25 - 29
Nicole	Tillman	F	26	00:31:26	2nd Place Female Overall
Martin	Meehan	M	74	00:31:58	1st Place Male 70 - 79
David	Strauss	M	70	00:32:47	2nd Place Male 70 - 79
Amanda	Johnson	F	26	00:33:15	3rd Place Female Overall
Jeanine	Manovill	F	34	00:33:18	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Bryan	Barham	M	47	00:35:34	1st Place Male 45 - 49
George,	Kubelik	М	77	00:35:58	3rd Place Male 70 - 79
Joyce	Fisher	F	71	00:37:05	1st Place Female 70 - 79
Matthew	Sandonato	M	41	00:37:13	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Denise	De Leeuw	F	62	00:41:38	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Dianne	Schultz	F	69	00:43:56	1st Place Female 65 - 69
Alexia	Snider	F	19	00:44:50	1st Place Female 15 - 19
Brenda	Sandonato	F	49	00:45:04	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Heidi	Tooke	F	54	00:46:17	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Sarah	Kidder	F	30	00:50:57	2nd Place Female 30 - 34
Michael	Knettel Jr	М	44	00:52:55	2nd Place Male 40 - 44
Nicole	Dalton	F	40	00:52:55	1st Place female 40 - 44
Silky	Sullivan	М	76	00:53:38	-
Marisa	Nutter	F	44	00:57:02	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Bill	Welch	M	83	00:59:50	1st Place Male 80 - 89
Janna	Black	F	48	1:04:53	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
Rachel	MacDonald	F	47	1:04:53	3rd Place Female 45 - 49

Fred Howard 10K Results

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Award</u>
Jared	Rose	M	21	0:40:33	1st Place Male Overall
Susan	Swartz Allen	F	54	1:04:33	1st Place Female Overall
Danuta	Kubelik	F	72	1:06:08	2nd Place Female Overall
Joe	Daigneault	M	60	1:07:47	2nd Place Male Overall
Mike	Trott	M	67	1:13:03	3rd Place Male Overall
Kristin	Campogni	F	37	1:16:43	3rd Place Female Overall
Jennifer	Catanzaro	F	42	1:25:50	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Sharon	Horgan	F	33	1:31:37	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Andrew	Gehling	M	36	1:51:15	1st Place Male 35 - 39
Gina	Gehling	F	33	1:51:15	2nd Place Female 30 - 34